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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 6 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
9.06.2018 - 11:08 Results
Finis Cup Records Open 56.20 ZAITSEV Daniel EST Tartu 13.05.2017
Finis Cup Records 15 - 16 58.79 VOLKOV Sergei EST Tartu 13.05.2017
Finis Cup Records - 14 1:03.20 CERESKA Arnas LTU Tartu 13.05.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.22 466
50m: 28.46 28.46 100m: 1:04.22 35.76

2. FILIPPOV Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.65 457
50m: 30.17 30.17 100m: 1:04.65 34.48

3. GRITSOK Aleks 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.25 327
50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:12.25 39.78

4. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.31 313
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:13.31 39.85

5. IVANOV Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:14.67 297
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:14.67 39.34

6. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 1:19.68 244
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:19.68 43.37

7. NEIER Gregor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.89 217
50m: 38.78 38.78 100m: 1:22.89 44.11

8. SULLA Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:23.75 210
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:23.75 48.18

9. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.76 203
50m: 39.06 39.06 100m: 1:24.76 45.70

10. PUKK Arti 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:28.91 175
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:28.91 50.79

11. MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.02 169
50m: 39.15 39.15 100m: 1:30.02 50.87

12. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:34.99 144
50m: 42.91 42.91 100m: 1:34.99 52.08

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:01.47 532
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:01.47 32.08

2. PRANCKEVICIUS Rytis 02 Panevezio sporto gimnasija 1:01.48 532
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 1:01.48 33.28

3. VISNAPUU Karl-Johannes 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.19 514
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:02.19 33.04

4. VARKKI Konstantin 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:02.64 503
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:02.64 32.98

5. ASMUS Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.57 481
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:03.57 34.62

6. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.75 455
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:04.75 35.36
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 6, Boys, 100m Butterfly, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

7. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:05.94 431
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:05.94 35.19

8. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:06.07 428
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:06.07 34.59

9. PETROV Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:06.40 422
50m: 30.18 30.18 100m: 1:06.40 36.22

10. SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.21 407
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:07.21 36.40

11. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.69 365
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:09.69 39.03

12. LAASPERE Reimo Gert 03 Spordiklubi Shark 1:10.38 354
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:10.38 37.70

13. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:13.15 315
50m: 32.85 32.85 100m: 1:13.15 40.30

14. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.36 313
50m: 30.93 30.93 100m: 1:13.36 42.43

15. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.70 296
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:14.70 41.53

Open

1. ZAITSEV Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant 54.64 758
Meet Record!

50m: 26.28 26.28 100m: 54.64 28.36

2. ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 57.15 662
50m: 26.48 26.48 100m: 57.15 30.67

3. GUMENJUK Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 58.85 606
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 58.85 30.87

4. VOLKOV Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 59.96 573
50m: 27.74 27.74 100m: 59.96 32.22

5. UEHTIGI Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:01.06 543
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:01.06 32.11

6. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:01.47 532
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:01.47 32.08

7. PRANCKEVICIUS Rytis 02 Panevezio sporto gimnasija 1:01.48 532
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 1:01.48 33.28

8. VISNAPUU Karl-Johannes 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.19 514
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:02.19 33.04

9. VARKKI Konstantin 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:02.64 503
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:02.64 32.98

10. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 1:03.05 493
50m: 28.63 28.63 100m: 1:03.05 34.42

11. ASMUS Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.57 481
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:03.57 34.62
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.22 466
50m: 28.46 28.46 100m: 1:04.22 35.76

13. FILIPPOV Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.65 457
50m: 30.17 30.17 100m: 1:04.65 34.48

14. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.75 455
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:04.75 35.36

15. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:05.94 431
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:05.94 35.19

16. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:06.07 428
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:06.07 34.59

17. PETROV Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:06.40 422
50m: 30.18 30.18 100m: 1:06.40 36.22

18. SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.21 407
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:07.21 36.40

19. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.69 365
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:09.69 39.03

20. LAASPERE Reimo Gert 03 Spordiklubi Shark 1:10.38 354
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:10.38 37.70

21. GRITSOK Aleks 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.25 327
50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:12.25 39.78

22. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:13.15 315
50m: 32.85 32.85 100m: 1:13.15 40.30

23. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.31 313
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:13.31 39.85

24. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.36 313
50m: 30.93 30.93 100m: 1:13.36 42.43

25. IVANOV Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:14.67 297
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:14.67 39.34

26. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.70 296
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:14.70 41.53

27. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 1:19.68 244
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:19.68 43.37

28. NEIER Gregor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.89 217
50m: 38.78 38.78 100m: 1:22.89 44.11

29. SULLA Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:23.75 210
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:23.75 48.18

30. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.76 203
50m: 39.06 39.06 100m: 1:24.76 45.70

31. PUKK Arti 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:28.91 175
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:28.91 50.79

32. MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.02 169
50m: 39.15 39.15 100m: 1:30.02 50.87

33. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:34.99 144
50m: 42.91 42.91 100m: 1:34.99 52.08


